
 
 

Multisite Medium- and Heavy-Duty (MHD) Electric Vehicle (EV) Shared Charging RFP 
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REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME M/WBE? 
(Circle one) 

EMAIL  

Michael Bowden Wildflower Yes   /    No mike@wildflowerltd.com 

Chris Carmody EV Infrastructure Consulting Yes   /    No 
chris@evicglobal.com 

Joseph Maio Cmac Corporation Yes   /    No 
jmaio@cmaccorp.com 

Valentina Bulgakova Fivestar Electric Yes   /    No 
vbulgakova@fivestarelectric.net 

Sam McBride Obra Architects Yes   /    No 
sam@obraarchitects.com 

Robert Honovic ADCO Electrical Corp Yes   /    No 
rhonovic@adcoonline.com 

Bijou Lulla Sustainable Energi Yes   /    No 
bijou@sustainableenergi.com 

Angel Eng MicroGrid Networks Yes   /    No 
Aeng@mgn.energy 

Robert Woods MicroGrid Networks Yes   /    No 
rwoods@mgn.energy 

Taras Hankewycz J.A. LEE Companies Yes   /    No 
taras@jalee.us 

Neo Han LG CNS America Yes   /    No 
veyisneo@lgcns.com 

Taeik Hwang LG CNS America Yes   /    No 
tihwang@lgcns.com 

Alexander Legakis Madison Capital Yes   /    No 
al@mcapny.com 

Ryan Yoon LGEUS ThinQ Energy Biz Yes   /    No 
jongguk.yoon@lge.com 

Jae Ahn LGEUS ThinQ Energy Biz Yes   /    No 
jze.ahn@lge.com 

John Cerone SHoP Architects Yes   /    No 
jdc@shoparc.com 

Tim Chebuske INF Associates Yes   /    No 
tchebuske@infassociates.com 

Ali Elkomy 
 

INF Associates Yes   /    No 
aelkomy@infassociates.com 

David Daly EV Edison Yes   /    No 
ddaly@ev-edison.com 
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